

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C. No.2854 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	09.04.2026	<u>CGR, J</u> Learned counsel for respondent states that speaking order has been passed in pursuant to the direction of this Court and seeks time to place it on record. List on 16.04.2026. _____ CGR, J CVD	